Pressure control valves
31D2WWEI01A
1
2
MG..A type
pressure relief valves - 2 way
• Differential operated
• Poppet type

1
MG..A type
Ordering codes and description composition
Rating diagrams
3 42
MG10A/0S1B
1	 Cartridges
TYPE		  CODE		  DESCRIPTION
SAE cavity 10/2
MG10A/0S1B	 0MG10002009		  Pressure range 1
MG10A/0S2B	 0MG10002002		  Pressure range 2
MG10A/0S3B	 0MG10002003		  Pressure range 3
MG10A/0S4B	 0MG10002001		  Pressure range 4
SAE cavity 12/2
MG12A/0S1B	 0MG12002000		  Pressure range 1
MG12A/0S2B	 0MG12002001		  Pressure range 2
MG12A/0S3B	 0MG12002002		  Pressure range 3
2	 Adjustments
TYPE	 DESCRIPTION
S		 Screw with cap
V		 With handwheel (part code: see point 6)